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NBISD Board Meetings 

2022-2023 
 

*Board Meetings are held at the NBISD Administration Center  
1000 N. Walnut Avenue, NB, Texas  

 
 

Monday, August 8, 2022 
 

Monday, September 12, 2022 
 

Monday, October 10, 2022  
 

Monday, November 14, 2022 
 

Monday, December 12, 2022 
 

Monday, January 9, 2023 
 

Monday, February 13, 2023 
 

Monday, March 6, 2023  
 

Monday, April 3, 2023  
 

Monday, May 8, 2023 
 

Monday, June 19, 2023  
                                                    
                                                   Monday, July 10, 2023  
 

* Start Time: 6:00 p.m. 
PLEASE NOTE: *The earlier start time is to allow for the Board to go into Executive Session 

from 6:00-7:00 p.m. followed by the regular agenda items commencing at 7:00 p.m. 
 

*Dates and location are subject to change 
 

Mission: Engage. Empower. Learn 
 

Vision: Every Student. Every Day. 
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